

2017 Continuum of Care (PA501) Project Ranking

Rank	Project		Amount	Score	Cumulative Total	
1	2016 Safe Haven Permanent Supportive Housing	PA0505L3T011604	\$ 130,696.00	131.10	\$130,696.00	TIER 1: ARD @ 94%: \$1,534,704
2	2016 YW Veterans Housing	PA0474L3T011607	\$ 68,104.00	127.30	\$198,800.00	
3	Susquehanna Harbor Safe Haven FY2016	PA0476L3T011607	\$ 317,210.00	123.70	\$516,010.00	
4	SHARP	PA0091L3T011607	\$ 91,578.00	121.00	\$607,588.00	
5	HMIS 2016 Renewal	PA0090L3T011607	\$ 48,705.00	118.38	\$656,293.00	
6	Side By Side	PA0507L3T011604	\$ 68,109.00	118.38	\$724,402.00	
7	2016 PHD Renewal	PA0342L3T011605	\$ 112,166.00	116.00	\$836,568.00	
8	2016 Housing for Victims of Human Trafficking Renewal	PA0760L3T011601	\$ 143,125.00	105.50	\$979,693.00	
9	HELP RRH	PA0791L3T011600	\$ 84,799.00	104.90	\$1,064,492.00	
10	Dauphin Co 2008 S+C Expansion Renewal 2016	PA0088L3T011604	\$ 33,624.00	104.00	\$1,098,116.00	
11	DELTA Communities RRH	PA0793L3T011600	\$ 31,648.00	100.90	\$1,129,764.00	
12	Dauphin Co. Housing Authority Renewal 2016	PA0092L3T011609	\$ 223,101.00	98.10	\$1,352,865.00	
13	S+C 2011 Expansion	PA0571L3T011601	\$ 23,035.00	93.30	\$1,375,900.00	
14	DELTA RRH	PA0089L3T011607	\$ 85,668.00	90.90	\$1,461,568.00	
15	2017 Joint TH-RRH YWCA	Reallocation	\$ 171,096.00	89.30	\$1,632,664.00	TIER 2: FULL ARD \$1,632,654
16	Brethren Housing Transitions	New Project	\$ 90,432.00	80.90	\$1,723,096.00	BONUS: \$157,945
17	HELP RRH Expansion	New Project	\$ 66,596.00	79.90	\$1,789,692.00	
	2017 YWCA PH Bonus Project Not Approved - Lowest score. Over ARD + bonus points.	New Project	\$ 85,130.00	76.30		